|
ESSENTIALLY BETTER

The table is not part of our deliy

Design with function

Optimo combines sophisticated contemporary design with experience. Its model diversity and numerous optional extras
enhanced functionality. Its attractive clean lines go hand in hand make Optimo a comprehensive range that allows every furnishing
with ergonomic advantages. Curved armrests and convenient desire to be realised. Every model can be optionally supplied
stylish handles blend harmoniously with the range’s attractive with metal, plastic or felt gliders. Please indicate your preference
round-edged design. With its ergonomic seat and back, and when ordering.

a spring loaded backrest, Optimo offers the ultimate sitting

STIEGELMEYERGROUP STIEGELMEYER



Optimo- Equipment and options

Stacking chair without handle

Stacking chair with handle

Stacking armchair without handle

Stacking armchair with handle

High back stacking armchair

Stiegelmeyer GmbH & Co. KG
Ackerstralie 42

32051 Herford

Phone +49 (0) 5221185-0

Fax +49(0) 5221 185-252
info@stiegelmeyer.com

103611

103612

103613

103614

103615

52cm

52cm

62cm

62cm

62cm

87cm

93 cm

87cm

93 cm

110cm

59cm

60 cm

60 cm

59 cm

59cm

47cm

47cm

47 cm

47cm

47cm

stiegelmeyer.com

Subject to technical changes without notice. For technical reasons, the actual colours may differ slightly from those shown in print. Last updated 12/2020. Version 03. ltem no.: 600647



