

Optimo Design with function

Optimo combines sophisticated contemporary design with enhanced functionality. Its attractive clean lines go hand in hand with ergonomic advantages. Curved armrests and convenient stylish handles blend harmoniously with the range's attractive round-edged design. With its ergonomic seat and back, and a spring loaded backrest, Optimo offers the ultimate sitting

experience. Its model diversity and numerous optional extras make Optimo a comprehensive range that allows every furnishing desire to be realised. Every model can be optionally supplied with metal, plastic or felt gliders. Please indicate your preference when ordering.



Subject to technical changes without notice. For technical reasons, the actual colours may differ slightly from those shown in print. Last updated 12/2020. Version 03. Item no.: 600647

Optimo- Equipment and options

Model	Item no.	Width	Height	Depth	Seat height
Stacking chair without handle	103611	52 cm	87 cm	59 cm	47 cm
Stacking chair with handle	103612	52 cm	93 cm	60 cm	47 cm
Stacking armchair without handle	103613	62 cm	87 cm	60 cm	47 cm
Stacking armchair with handle	103614	62 cm	93 cm	59 cm	47 cm
High back stacking armchair	103615	62 cm	110 cm	59 cm	47 cm